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Mohammed Nemar AIRWAVZ Solutions 919-218-5180 Mohammed.nemar@airwavz.com 

Melanie Wolfe AIRWAVZ Solutions 919-218-5180 Melanie.wolfe@airwavz.com 

Mickey Mahoney CORE 804-833-9883 mickeym@cstcore.com 

Scott Kamrath CORE 804-833-9883 scott@piersonwireless.com 

Seth Sweetser Mobile Communications 
America 

919-810-8891 sethsweetser@callmc.com 

David Turlington Mobile Communications 
America 

 davidturlington@callmc.com 

Jeffrey Nodine Mobile Communications 
America 

 jeffreynodine@callmc.com 

Mark Molnar JMA Wireless 304-218-9491 MMolnar@jmawireless.com 

Jeff Stubbe SBA Communications 
Corporation 

214-531-1250 JStubbe@sbasite.com 

Benson Holland SBA Communications 
Corporation 

 bholland@sbasite.com 

Charles Curran American Tower Corporation  Charles.curran@americantower.com 
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John Puleo American Tower Corporation  John.puleo@americantower.com 

Dave Iani American Tower Corporation  Dave.iani@americantower.com 

Derek Zwier American Tower Corporation  Derek.zwier@americantower.com 

Angela Bonfield Frye Verizon Wireless  Angela.frye@verizonwireless.com 

Bryan Bereksazi Verizon Wireless  Bryan.bereksazi@verizonwireless.com 

Chrissy Lea Agicola Verizon Wireless  Chrissy.agricola@verizonwireless.com 

Clare Malbone Verizon Wireless  Clare.malbone@verizonwireless.com 

Desmond Jackbir Jr Verizon Wireless  Desmond.jackbir@verizonwireless.com 

Joseph Yvorra Verizon Wireless  Joseph.yvorra@verizonwireless.com 

Mazher Iqbal Verizon Wireless  Masher.iqbal@verizonwireless.com 

Robert Sanderson Verizon Wireless  Rob.sanderson@verizonwireless.com 

Robert Kinnick Verizon Wireless  Robert.kinnick@verizonwireless.com 

Raelyn Thomas Verizon Wireless  Raelyn.thomas@verizonwireless.com 

Jesse Styles Verizon Wireless  Jesse.styles@strategisllc.com 
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Larry Garris Extenet Systems  lgarris@extenetsystems.com 

Nel Bora Extenet Systems  nbora@extenetsystems.com 

Brian Corrigan Extenet Systems  bcorrigan@extenetsystems.com 

Leslie 
O’Shaughnessy 

Extenet Systems  loshaughnessy@extenetsystems.com 

Ryan Pocklington Extenet Systems  rpocklington@extenetsystems.com 

Joy Muhlecke Extenet Systems  Joy.muhlecke@extenetsystems.com 

Steve Farrell Repeated Signal Solutions  sfarrell@repeatedsignal.com 

Dale Bertucci Crown Castle  Dale.Bertucci@crowncastle.com 

Janet Amuso Crown Castle  Janet.Amuso@crowncastle.com 

Tahir Anjam Atlanta Trading and Eng. 
Consulting 

973-787-6594 Tahir.anjam@atecwireless.com 

Jonathan Allen Atlanta Trading and Eng. 
Consulting 

862-432-2644 Jonathan.allen@atecwireless.com 
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Shawn Dugan Crown Castle  Shawn.Dugan@crowncastle.com 

Mark Beohm Crown Castle  Mark.Boehm@crowncastle.com 

Terry Davis Crown Castle  Terry.Davis@crowncastle.com 

Hooshan Tashakor Crown Castle  Hooshan.Tashakor@crowncastle.com 

David Lizak Boingo Wireless  dlizak@boingo.com 

Marquise Lewis Boingo Wireless  mlewis@boingo.com 

Daniel 
Wojciechowski 

Boingo Wireless  dwojciechowski@boingo.com 

Katelin Sullivan Boingo Wireless  ksullivan@boingo.com 

Walt Shaw Boingo Wireless  wshaw@boingo.com 

Justin Bushee Boingo Wireless  jbushee@boingo.com 

Dana Romero Cell Site Capital LLC  dromero@cellsitecapital.com 

Ali Nemati Cell Site Capital LLC  anemati@cellsitecapital.com 

Judith Chin Cell Site Capital LLC  jchin@cellsitecapital.com 

Nic Adams Mobilitie  nadams@mobilitie.com 

Krista Harris Mobilitie  kharris@mobilitie.com 
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Sekhar Kota Mobilitie  sekhar@mobilitie.com 

David Coduti Mobilitie  dave@mobilitie.com 

Tony Rivas Mobilitie  arivas@mobilitie.com 

Angela Alberino AT&T Mobility Services 440-570-1516 Angela.alberino@att.com 

Matthew Eichler Ozanne Construction 
Company 

216-696-2876 meichler@ozanne.com 
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